INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION GUWAHATI-781036 FEES STRUCTURE FOR STUDENTS OF M.SC. IN HA (JNU) PROGRAMME, 2024-2026 SESSION

	20	24-25	2025-26			
Components	1 st Semester	2 nd Semester	3 rd Semester	4 th Semester		
Admission Fee	1800	0	0	0		
NCHM Enrolment Fee JNU Registration Fee	2900 10215	0	0	0		
Tuition Fee	41000	49000	49000	49000		
Examination Fee	2500	2500	2500	2500		
Caution money	5000	0	0	0		
Student activity Fees	750	750	750	750		
Misc. Fee	1050	900	900	900		
TOTAL	65215	53150	53150	53150		

Note:

1. Applicable Hostel seat rent and Mess charge of Rs. 25500/- for every semester and one time nonrefundable Rs. 2000/- to be paid in the 1st semester only for maintenance charge.

Principal

INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITION GUWAHATI-781036 FEES STRUCTURE FOR STUDENTS OF B.SC. IN H & H A (JNU) PROGRAMME, 2024-2027 SESSION

	2024-25		202	5-26	2026-27		
Components	1 st Semester	2 nd Semester	3 rd Semester	4 th Semester	5 th Semester	6 th Semester	
Admission Fee	1600	0	0	0	0	0	
NCHM Enrolment Fee	3600	0	0	0	0	0	
JNU Registration Fee	10215						
Tuition Fee	46500	50000	50000	50000	50000	50000	
Examination Fee	3000 3000		3000	3000	3000	3000	
Caution money	8000	0	0	0	0	0	
Student activity Fees	750	750	750	750	750	750	
Journals/Misc. Fee	1650	1500	250	1750	1750	1500	
TOTAL	75315	55250	54000	55500	55500	55250	

Note:

- 1. Applicable Hostel seat rent and Mess charge of Rs. 25500/- for every semester and one time nonrefundable Rs. 2000/- to be paid in the 1st semester only for maintenance charge.
 - 2. Cost of uniform & Tool Kit Rs. 12000/- for 1st semester only.

A.O. 21.05

Principal

Institute of Hotel Management Catering Technology And Applied Nutrition Guwahati

Fees Structure for the Session 2024-25 of P.G.D.A.O.M

Name of Course	Admission Fees	Enrollment Fees	Tuition Fees	Students Activity	Misc. Charge	Caution Money	Exam. Fees	Internal Exam. Fees	Total	Total For the Year
PGDAOM						·				
1st Sem.	1500.00	2300.00	25000.00	500.00	450.00	2500.00	2500.00	250.00	35000.00	63600.00
2nd Sem.	NIL	NIL	25000.00	500.00	350.00	0.00	2500.00	250.00	28600.00	4

Applicable Hostel seat rent and Mess charge of Rs. 25500/- for every semester and one time nonrefundable Rs. 2000/- to be paid in the 1st semester only for maintenance charge.

Admn. Officer

Principal

Institute of Hotel Management Catering Technology And Applied Nutrition Guwahati

Fees Structure for the Session 2024-25 of Craftsmanship Course in Food Production & Pattisserie

Name of Course	Admission Fees	Enrollment Fees	Tuition Fees	Students Activity	Journal/ Misc. Charge	Caution Money	Exam. Fees	Internal Exam. Fees	Total	Total For the Year
Craft course										
1st Sem.	1500.00	1300.00	35000.00	500.00	1000.00	2500.00	2500.00	250.00	44550.00	83700.00
2nd Sem.	NIL	NIL	35000.00	500.00	900.00	0.00	2500.00	250.00	39150.00	

MISC. CHARGES:

Cost of Uniform & Tool Kit (Approx.) 6500 (approx.)

Applicable Hostel seat rent and Mess charge of Rs. 25500/- for every semester and one time nonrefundable Rs. 2000/- to be paid in the 1st semester only for maintenance charge.